
 

2020 Delivery Schedule 
(Cut-off for orders—the Friday before/latest Monday 12 noon) 

March  
Haymarket/Strasburg/New Market/CF Richards/Lynchburg (overnight)  Tues March 24 
Appamattox/Farmville/Courthouse Road/Richmond Academy (overnight) Wed March 25 
Hampton/Williamsburg/Mechanicsville      Thu March 26 
 
April 
Mooresfield/Elkins/Buckhannon/Summersville (overnight)   Wed April 22 
Waynesboro/Charlottesville/Culpeper/Fredericksburg (overnight)  Thurs April 23 
Patterson Ave/Petersburg/Tappahannock     Fri April 24 
 
May 
Berkeley Springs/Cumberland/Parkersburg (overnight)    Wed May 20 
Pittsburgh/Oakland/Winchester (return to MD)     Thurs May 21 
Denton/Wilmington/Camden/Philadelphia/Harrisburg    Fri May 22 
 
June  
Haymarket/Strasburg/New Market/CF Richards/Lynchburg (overnight)  Wed June 24 
Appamattox/Farmville/Courthouse Road/Richmond Academy (overnight) Thurs June 25 
Hampton/Williamsburg/Mechanicsville      Fri June 26 
 
 
August  
Haymarket/Strasburg/New Market/CF Richards/Lynchburg (overnight)  Wed August 19 
Appamattox/Farmville/Courthouse Road/Richmond Academy (overnight) Thurs August 20 
Hampton/Williamsburg/Mechanicsville      Fri August 21 
 
September 
Mooresfield/Elkins/Buckhannon/Summersville (overnight)   Wed September 16 
Waynesboro/Charlottesville/Culpeper/Fredericksburg (overnight)  Thurs September 17 
Patterson Ave/Petersburg/Tappahannock     Fri September 18 
 
October 
Berkeley Springs/Cumberland/Parkersburg (overnight)    Wed October 14 
Pittsburgh/Oakland/Winchester (overnight)     Thurs October 15 
Denton/Wilmington/Camden/Philadelphia/Harrisburg    Fri October 16 
 
November  
Haymarket/Strasburg/New Market/CF Richards/Lynchburg (overnight)  Wed November 18 
Appamattox/Farmville/Courthouse Road/Richmond Academy (overnight) Thurs November 19 
Hampton/Williamsburg/Mechanicsville      Fri November 20 


